

NATIONAL SALE (20% OFF EVERYTHING) 2024 TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

These Terms and Conditions apply to the PNA National Sale campaign:

- 1. The <u>PNA National Sale Offering</u> will run from 30 May 2024 to 2 June 2024 and commence from opening until the close of business at the respective PNA stores.
- 2. The PNA National Sale Offers are valid for these nominated days and valid while stocks last.
- 3. Discount cannot be used in conjunction with any other discount or promotion or be applied retrospectively.
- 4. The discount is only applicable to normal-priced stock that is currently on the retail floor for the above-mentioned period, excluding PNA Gift Vouchers, airtime, ticketing, account sales (account purchases), and already discounted items. Copy paper is limited to 5 per customer.
- 5. The **PNA National Sale Offering** teasers will be announced on the PNA social media platforms on 23 May 2024 and are only valid from 30 May 2024 to 2 June 2024.
- 6. PNA retail stores open at normal trading hours unless otherwise communicated, and the offer is valid until the close of normal trading hours per store (opening & closing trading hours per store vary and can be found on www.pna.co.za/storelocator).
- 7. The discounted prices for all stock during this period, are based on an immediate purchase.
- 8. The **PNA National Sale discount** will not be honored for orders placed before 30 May 2024 or/after 2 June 2024.
- Orders with future-dated invoices/receipts will not be entered if payment is made after 2 June 2024. If payment
 for such orders is made after the close of business on 2 June 2024, normal retail pricing will take effect and the
 discounted price will be waived.
- 10. The **PNA National Sale Offers** cannot be applied to previously purchased merchandise and is valid for cash/immediate purchases only.
- 11. The **PNA National Sale Offers** are available on a first-come, first-serve basis. No keep-asides will be permitted.
- 12. You can still earn Loyalty points at all PNA stores during the **PNA National Sale** campaign, and loyalty points are still redeemable at all stores.
- 13. PNA Stationers (PTY) Ltd reserves the right to amend these terms and conditions or withdraw the promotion as necessary due to circumstances beyond its control, and to limit the number of items purchased at its sole discretion.
- 14. Customer Care Line; Please feel free to direct any queries or discrepancies to the PNA Head Office on +11 672 4391, or via our website www.pna.co.za.